

9

CS DJ ADJ 888/22

JAKESH KUMAR Vs. JAGDISH RAJ AND OTHERS

03.07.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Present: Ms. Muskan yadav, Proxy Counsel for Def no- 03.
Sh. Gaurav, Proxy counsel for def no 4 to 8

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer,
let the matter be put up for purpose already fixed/further
proceedings on 11.09.2023

(Reader)
03.07.2023