

20 CS DJ ADJ 888/22
JAKESH KUMAR Vs. JAGDISH RAJ & ORS

30.09.2024

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Kumar Chauhan, Ld counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Randeep Singh, Ld counsel for D4 to D8 through V/C.

Matter is at the stage of arguments on the application under Order VII Rule 11 CPC.

At request matter is adjourned to **13.01.2025** for arguments on aforesaid application.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
30.09.2024