

43 CS DJ ADJ 888/22
JAKESH KUMAR Vs. JAGDISH RAJ AND OTHERS

18.09.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

At joint request, list for arguments on **15.12.2025**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/18.09.2025